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1. Police reaction

Do you think the police reaction to the protests in Ferguson has been reasonable or unreasonable?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Reasonable 40% 45% 36% 25% 31% 44% 59% 27% 41% 61%
Unreasonable 33% 33% 33% 36% 43% 31% 20% 52% 27% 12%
Not sure 27% 22% 32% 39% 25% 25% 21% 21% 32% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (458) (539) (156) (233) (414) (194) (346) (402) (249)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Reasonable 40% 45% 14% 38% 36% 43% 45% 41% 53% 33% 41%
Unreasonable 33% 27% 63% 37% 36% 33% 29% 35% 25% 37% 30%
Not sure 27% 28% 23% 25% 29% 24% 26% 24% 22% 30% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (793) (116) (88) (326) (306) (219) (188) (217) (405) (187)
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2. Residents reaction

Do you think the reaction of the residents of Ferguson to Michael Brown’s shooting has been reasonable or unreasonable?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Reasonable 27% 27% 28% 38% 38% 22% 14% 41% 26% 10%
Unreasonable 56% 61% 51% 38% 44% 65% 69% 42% 56% 74%
Not sure 17% 12% 21% 24% 18% 13% 17% 17% 18% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (459) (539) (157) (233) (414) (194) (346) (403) (249)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Reasonable 27% 25% 45% 26% 33% 25% 22% 32% 27% 24% 31%
Unreasonable 56% 58% 35% 60% 49% 60% 62% 51% 58% 57% 54%
Not sure 17% 17% 20% 14% 18% 16% 16% 17% 15% 19% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (795) (115) (88) (326) (307) (220) (188) (218) (404) (188)




